Spey Runners Rota for Beginners/Returners February – April

	Date
	Name

	Thursday, 1st February
	Angie Sutherland


	Thursday, 8th February
	Yvonne Cantlie


	Thursday, 15th February
	Ken Mathews


	Thursday, 22nd February
	Paul Watson


	Thursday, 1st March
	David Simpson


	Thursday, 8th March
	Amanda Hedley


	Thursday, 15th March
	Alex Mitchell


	Thursday, 22nd March
	Scarlett Courtney


	Thursday, 29th March
	Julie Munro


	Thursday, 5th April
	Marianne Simpson


	Thursday, 12th April
	Claire Jagger


	Thursday, 19th April
	Andrew Low


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, 26th April
	Yvonne James




